



**VIKALP
SECURITIES LIMITED**

Date: 15.02.2023

To,
The Listing Department,
Bombay Stock Exchange, Mumbai
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400001

Scrip Code : 531334

SUB: Submission of newspaper publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the ended 31st
December, 2022

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 30(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, please find enclosed herewith copies of newspaper publication in which we have published Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended on 31.12.2022 pursuant to Regulation 47 SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.

NAME OF NEWSPAPERS	DATED	LANGUAGE	EDITION
Financial Express	15 th FEBRUARY, 2023	English	Lucknow
Jansatta	15 th FEBRUARY, 2023	Hindi	Lucknow

Please take the aforesaid on records.

Thanking You,
For Vikalp Securities Limited

Arun Kejriwal
Managing Director
DIN : 00687890

FRUITION VENTURE LIMITED
CIN No.: L1489ND1984PLC098824
Regd. Office: 1301, Padma Tower-1, Rajendra Place, South Delhi, New Delhi-110008
Tel. No.-4911-11476242 website: www.fvl.co.in Email id: cfruitionventure@gmail.com

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine Month ended 31st December, 2022
(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1.26	366.11	8.41	437.83	36.74	89.39
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and for Extraordinary Item)	-4.68	30.89	21.02	-8.30	76.55	100.67
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-4.68	30.89	21.02	-8.30	76.55	100.67
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and for Extraordinary Items)	-4.48	34.71	15.54	2.64	53.86	77.67
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising of Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	-5.15	36.46	14.17	-2.17	57.22	64.39
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year	227.16	232.31	201.40	227.16	201.40	225.19
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (face value of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations	-0.11	0.87	0.39	0.07	1.35	1.94
	Basic:	-0.11	0.87	0.39	0.07	1.35	1.94
	Diluted:	-0.11	0.87	0.39	0.07	1.35	1.94

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter & Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The Full format of the Quarter and Nine Months ended Financial Results are available with Stock Exchange website www.sebindia.com.
2. There is no exceptional or extra-ordinary items during the reporting period.

By order of the Board
Fruition Venture Limited
Sd/-
Nitin Aggarwal
Managing Director
DIN: 01616151

Place : Delhi
Date: 14.02.2023

VIKALP SECURITIES LIMITED
Regd. Office: 25/38, KARACHI KHANA, KANPUR, UTTAR PRADESH - 208001
CIN - L65993UP1986PLC007727, Contact No: 0512-2372665
Email id : vikalpsecuritieslimited@gmail.com
Website : www.vikalpsecurities.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31st DECEMBER, 2022
(Rs. In Lacs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	0.18	0.44	0.23	0.43	-0.47	-1.99
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	0.18	0.44	0.23	0.43	-0.47	-1.99
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	0.19	0.44	0.23	0.43	-0.47	-1.98
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	1.68	0.60	2.30	1.89	1.69	0.02
6	Equity share capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	305.19	305.19	305.19	305.19	305.19	305.19
7	Reserves (Including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the Previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Not Annualized) (Rs.)	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.01	-0.02	-0.07
	Basic:	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.01	-0.02	-0.07
	Diluted:	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.01	-0.02	-0.07

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended unaudited Financial Results of 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and nine month ended Financial Results of 31st December, 2022 are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange Limited www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.vikalpsecurities.com.

For Vikalp Securities Limited
Sd/-
Arun Kejriwal
Managing Director
DIN : 00687890

Place : Kanpur
Date : 14th February, 2023

THE BUSINESS DAILY.

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

FOR DAILY BUSINESS.

financialexpress.com

JHARKHAND ROAD PROJECTS IMPLEMENTATION COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Office : 442/A, Road No 5, Juhar Nagar, Ranchi - 834001.
http://www.jhrcil.com/OTFC/SP/comp
CIN: U0520K1000PLC13021

Statement of Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022
(Rs. In Lakh)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended			Year ended - March
	31, 2022 (Unaudited)	30, 2022 (Unaudited)	31, 2021 (Unaudited)	31, 2022 (Unaudited)	30, 2021 (Unaudited)	31, 2021 (Unaudited)	
1. Total Income from Operations	7,544	6,736	6,081	24,510	25,942	34,519	
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-4,522	-286	(930)	-1,188	-3,075	-17,110	
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-4,522	-286	(930)	-1,188	-3,075	-17,110	
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-4,522	-286	(930)	-1,188	-3,075	-17,110	
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-4,522	-286	(930)	-1,188	-3,075	-17,110	
6. Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 per share)	25,950	25,950	25,950	25,950	25,950	25,950	
7. Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve)	(82,310)	(40,930)	(40,930)	(82,310)	(40,930)	(40,930)	
8. Securities Premium (in Account)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
9. Free Reserves	(12,210)	(14,000)	(8,040)	(12,210)	(8,040)	(8,040)	
10. Paid up Debt Capital (in Accounting Date)	181,710	181,710	181,710	181,710	181,710	181,710	
11. Outstanding Non-cumulative Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	
12. Debt Equity Ratio (in number of times)	10.43	10.90	11.43	10.43	10.90	11.43	
13. Earnings per share (after tax) (not annualized) (Rs. per share)	0.28	0.11	0.23	0.28	0.11	0.23	
14. Capital Expenditure Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	
15. Dividend Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	
16. Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) (in number of times)	2.24	0.83	0.71	2.24	0.71	1.80	
17. Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR) (in number of times)	1.79	0.71	0.67	1.79	0.67	1.80	

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the full year financial results are available on the website of the National Stock Exchange (NSE) www.nseindia.com or of the Company's www.jhrcil.com/OTFC/SP/comp.
2. For the items referred to in the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures can be accessed on the website www.jhrcil.com/OTFC/SP/comp.
3. The above results for period ended December 31, 2022 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, read with SEBI (Circulars) Regulations, 2015 dated August 18, 2015.
4. The above financial results of the Company for the Nine months ended December 31, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 14, 2023 and it has been reviewed by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.

For and on behalf of the Board
Jharkhand Road Projects Implementation Company Limited
Place: Ranchi
Date: February 14, 2023

Niyogin Fintech Limited
Registered Office: MG 944, Ground Floor, THB Colony, 1st Main Road, Mahalingapur, Chennai, Tamil Nadu - 600042
Corporate Office: 11th Floor, Corporate IT Park, 21/1/3-2, Noida Road, Mayapuri (West), Mumbai - 400066
CIN: L65910TN1989PLC11102 Email ID: niyogin.compliance@nyoin.in Website: www.niyogin.com

Extract of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022
(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended 31 Dec 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 Sep 2022 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 Dec 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 Mar 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 Dec 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 Sep 2022 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 30 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 30 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 Mar 2022 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	601.30	788.88	1,390.18	605.90	1,727.95	2,495.18	2,898.05	2,546.33	8,087.13	2,718.23	7,879.90	10,707.91
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(172.55)	(117.49)	(481.52)	(121.01)	(393.53)	(401.18)	(670.39)	(390.13)	(6,482.45)	(511.01)	(614.11)	(772.72)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(172.55)	(117.49)	(481.52)	(121.01)	(393.53)	(401.18)	(670.39)	(390.13)	(6,482.45)	(511.01)	(614.11)	(772.72)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(172.55)	(117.49)	(481.52)	(121.01)	(393.53)	(401.18)	(686.43)	(387.91)	(5,104.15)	(509.87)	(656.99)	(768.05)
5.	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	(171.00)	(116.72)	(477.72)	(122.51)	(413.97)	(884.93)	(887.14)	(5,503.42)	(1,117.37)	(939.93)	(751.93)	-
6.	Other Equity	9,439.59	9,439.78	9,439.59	9,439.59	9,439.54	9,439.54	9,439.59	9,439.78	9,439.59	9,439.54	9,439.54	9,439.54
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.18)	(0.12)	(0.51)	(0.13)	(0.42)	(0.44)	(0.67)	(0.60)	(1.61)	(0.18)	(0.52)	(0.63)
	Basic:	(0.18)	(0.12)	(0.51)	(0.13)	(0.42)	(0.44)	(0.67)	(0.60)	(1.61)	(0.18)	(0.52)	(0.63)
	Diluted:	(0.18)	(0.12)	(0.51)	(0.13)	(0.42)	(0.44)	(0.67)	(0.60)	(1.61)	(0.18)	(0.52)	(0.63)
10.	Dividend	28,769.44	28,677.44	28,769.44	28,654.21	28,677.44	27,493.89	27,493.89	27,493.89	28,540.69	28,540.69	28,540.69	
11.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
12.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
13.	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022, prepared pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The full format of the quarterly results (standalone and consolidated) are filed with the Stock Exchanges and are available on the website of Niyogin Limited at www.niyogin.com and Niyogin Fintech Limited at www.nyoin.in.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022, prepared pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The full format of the quarterly results (standalone and consolidated) are filed with the Stock Exchanges and are available on the website of Niyogin Limited at www.niyogin.com and Niyogin Fintech Limited at www.nyoin.in.

For Niyogin Fintech Limited
Sd/-
Tushar Singh
MD & CEO
DIN: 09572282

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 13, 2023

IM+ CAPITALS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 72, Ground Floor, World Trade Center, Babar Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001 | CIN : L74140DL1991PLC340407
Website : www.imcapitals.com, E-mail : imcapitalscompliances@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022
(Rs. in Lacs except in Earning Per Share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended	
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from operations	19.52	55.29	66.89	214.35	2,919.86	2,228.13	7,042.84	3,103.45
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(2.59)	24.22	6.86	99.98	179.81	(1,534.46)	832.69	(1,457.86)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(2.59)	24.22	6.86	99.98	179.81	(1,534.46)	832.69	(1,457.86)
4.	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the year (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (after tax))	(2.59)	24.22	6.86	99.98	184.15	(1,534.26)	840.27	(1,445.66)
5.	Equity Paidup Share Capital	350.16	350.16	350.16	350.16	350.16	350.16	350.16	350.16
6.	Earnings Per Share (not annualized) :								
	Basic (₹)	(0.07)	0.69	0.20	2.86	5.26	(43.82)	24.00	(41.29)
	Diluted (₹)	(0.07)	0.69	0.20	2.86	5.26	(43.82)	24.00	(41.29)

Note: 1. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2023. The Statutory auditors have conducted a limited review of the above Financial Results.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited standalone and consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.imcapitals.com

By order of the Board
Sd/-
VISHAL SINGHAL
(Director)
(DIN: 83518795)

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14-February-2023

For All Advertisement Booking

Call : 0120-6651214

कुशीनगर में 867 जोड़े विवाह के बंधन में बंधे

कुशीनगर, 14 फरवरी (जनसत्ता)। कुशीनगर में मुख्यमंत्री सामूहिक विवाह योजना के अंतर्गत मुद्रा पार्क स्टीड नगर पुर्न मिला मुद्रापालय पर सामूहिक विवाह कार्यक्रम आयोजित किया गया।

V&D Confin Limited financial statement table with columns: Particulars, Quarter Ended 31.12.2022, Quarter Ended 31.12.2021, Quarter Ended 31.12.2021.

सड़क हादसों में एक महिला की मौत, पांच लोग घायल

हासर, 14 फरवरी (जनसत्ता)।

सोमवार को हुए तीन सड़क हादसों में एक महिला की मौत हो गई और पांच ब्राह्मण सवार युवाक घायल हो गए।

जिला अस्पताल से दो गंभीर घायलों को अलीगढ़ मेडिकल कॉलेज भेज दिया गया है।

अलीगढ़ लौट रही थी। कोतवाली हासर जंक्शन क्षेत्र के गांव नारायिका के पास अचानक गिर गई।

निवासी शाना जयपालपुर मिला अलीगढ़ को पुलिस से अनुग्रह पर मिला पोस्टमार्टम कराए परिवार को सौंप दिया।

TASTY DAIRY SPECIALITIES LIMITED. Regd. Office: D-3, UPSIDC, Industrial Area, Jaunpur, Kanpur Dehat, Uttar Pradesh, India, Pincode-209111.

VIKALP SECURITIES LIMITED. Regd. Office: 25/38, KARACHI KHANA, KANPUR, UTTAR PRADESH - 208001. Website: www.vikalpsecurities.com

भारी संख्या में कछुए लेकर जा रहे नौ अभियुक्त गिरफ्तार

वर्दी, 14 फरवरी (जनसत्ता)। चौदह दिन पहले जयपालपुर रेलवे जंक्शन पर रेलवे सुरक्षा बल की टीम ने गाड़ी स्टॉप 12506, ड्राउन नार्थ इंटर को रुकवा दिया।

विधान परिषद के लिए निर्वाचित पांच सदस्यों ने शपथ ग्रहण किया

उत्तर प्रदेश विधान परिषद के ज्ञानक और शिवक खंड निर्वाचन क्षेत्रों से निर्वाचित पांच सदस्यों को सभापति ने मंत्रालय को विधान परिषद सदस्यता को सौंप दिया।

'कैदियों को प्रशिक्षण देकर समाज की मुख्यधारा से जोड़ा जाए'

विचारधारा की अतिरिक्त शक्ति की अभाव में कचहरी सभापति ने मिला कौशल विकास सचिवाय के विकास काराम कोशल विकास सचिवाय के विकास आयोजित की गई।

IBBI BANKING OMBUDSMAN. वित्त बुरादा. 2023-24 के लिए बैंकिंग शिकायतों का प्रयास करने के लिए IV-9 (नियम 9) का प्रयास करें।

कार्यालय खण्ड विकास अधिकारी मिर्जापुर-शाहजहांपुर. निविदा सूचना. निविदा नंबर/दुपट्टीनाम/रत 79000 की पहलक हेतु केटल केकर/मल्टी परपन बेबीकल की व्यवस्था हेतु विकसित खण्ड कर पर केटल केकर कर प्रकृति बनाए रखने के लिए।

Table with columns: क्र. (Sl. No.), बैंक का नाम (Bank Name), प्रमुख कार्यालय (Main Office), शाखा (Branch).

Table with columns: क्र. (Sl. No.), बैंक का नाम (Bank Name), प्रमुख कार्यालय (Main Office), शाखा (Branch).